Nominal
Capacity
Nominao
Voltage
Standard
Discharge
Current mA
Cut Off
Voltage Weight Operating
Temperature
GB IEC mAh V Continuous Pulse mA V Dia. Height g 0C
2CR1/3N 2CR1/3N 160 6.0 50 80 2 2 11.8 10.8 3.3  -40~+60
CR1/3N CR1/3N 160 3.0 50 80 2 4  12.0 25.2 8  -40~+60
CR14250 CR1/2AA 750 3.0 100 200 1 2 14.5 25 11  -40~+60
CR14335 CR2/3AA 1000 3.0 600 1000 10 2 14.5 33.5 13  -40~+60
CR14505 CR AA 1800 3.0 1000 2000 1 2 14.5 50.5 21  -40~+60
CR2 CR2 750 3.0 500 1000 10 2 15 27 11  -40~+60
CR17335 CR123A 1600 3.0 1000 2000 1 2 17 33.5 17  -40~+60
2CR5 2CR5 1600 6.0 1000 2000 20 4 38  -40~+60
CR-P2 CR-P2 1600 6.0 1000 2000 5 4 38  -40~+60
CR-V3 CR-V3 2900 3.0 2000 3000 1 2 39  -40~+60
CR17450 CR 4/5A 2200 3.0 1000 2000 1 2 17 45 25  -40~+60
CR17505 CR A 2300 3.0 1000 2000 1 2 17 50.5 28  -40~+60
CR26500 C 4500 3.0 1000 2000 25 2 26 50 55  -40~+60
CR34615 D 11000 3.0 1000 2000 10 2 34.2 61.5 110  -40~+60
Thin Cell 1200 3.0 800 1500 1 2 8  -40~+60
CR14250SE 1/2AA 850 3.0 7 70 1 2 14.5 25 11  -40~+60
CR14335SE 2/3AA 1300 3.0 8 80 0.5 2 14.5 33.5 16  -40~+60
CR14505SE AA 1800 3.0 8 100 0.5 2 14.5 50.5 21  -40~+60
CR17335SE 2/3A 1800 3.0 8 100 1 2 17 33.5 20  -40~+60
CR17450SE 4/5A 2400 3.0 9 150 1 2 17 45 26  -40~+60
CR17505SE A 2700 3.0 15 150 1 2 17 50.5 30  -40~+60
A9VP 9V 600 9.0 100 200 5 6 45  -40~+60
A9VL 9V 850 9.0 7 70 5 6 45  -40~+60
A9V U9VL 1200 9.0 120 200 9 5.4 35  -40~+60
Note:Cells with suffix SE means bobbin construction.
The information contained herein is for reference only and does not constitute a warranty of performance.
ABLE New Energy Co.,Ltd
             ABLE Industrial Zone,Xintang Village,
               Guanlan Town,Baoan District,
Shenzhen,China 518110
Tel: +86 (0) 755 2980 7563
Fax: +86 (0) 755 2980 7510
▲ All specifications subject to change without notice!
            ABLE NEW ENERGY CO., LTD
   ABLE Industrial Zone, Xintang  Village
     GuanlanTown, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China 518110
Lithium Manganese Dioxide Batteries (Li-MnO2 batteries)
Type Operating Current
mA (max)
Dimension
mm (max)
25.3*17.5*48.3
34*17*45
34.8*19.5*35.8
28.6*14.6*52.2
0.5*24*40
25.3*17.5*48.3
26.0*16.9*48.8
R
©2003~2005 ABLE New Energy Co.,Ltd Page:1 Total:1 page